Enagic India: Contact Details

Contact By Phone

Contact by Mail

Remark/Note

Call Board Line No : 080 46509900 and connect
to respective section by dialling given number.

Please send mail to respective section as per
department to get quick response.

Please read remark mentioned

Section / Department Dial Mail ID Zone
Jammu & Kashmir, Himachal Pradesh, Punjab, Chandigarh,
Areal 1 areal-india@enagic.co.in New Delhi, Uttaranchal, Haryana, Uttar Pradesh, Bihar,
Sikkim, West Bengal, Assam, Arunachal Pradesh,
Appllcat|on Process Area? 2 area2-india@enagic.co.in Maharashtra, Madhya Praizs\t\e,"Orrisa, Diu & Daman, Nagar
Area3 3 area3-india@enagic.co.in Karnataka, Athra Pradesh., Telangana, Goa-Panaji,
Pondicherry, Tamil Nadu, Kerala,
Gujrat, Jharkhand & Rajasthan, Chhattisgarh, Lakshadweep &
Area4 3 aread-india@enagic.co.in Andaman Nico bar, Meghalaya, Tripura, Mizoram, Manipur,
Nagaland.
Customer Care/ Other inquiries 9 marketing-india@enagic.co.in General/Other enquiries/Events/Training/Overseas
Maintenance / Service 5 service-india@enagic.co.in Product Maintenance
L. margin-india@enagic.co.in - .
Commission 6 .. . . Commission related queries
margin2-india@enagic.co.in
. . guote-india@enagic.co.in . ..
Quotations/Proforma Invoice /GST 7 3 ; ; GST, Proforma Invoice related enquiries
gstenquiry@enagic.co.in
E-payment 8 e-payment@enagic.co.in E-Payment Application prices and related queries
Complaints 0 complaints-india@enagic.co.in Feedback / Complaints.
ID Card 9 idcard@enagic.co.in To get and renew Distributor ID card.
Product Dispatch and Customer Feedback Form Related
Dispatch/CFF 5 dispatchblr@enagic.co.in _ piff-india@enagic.co.in ! ISP ! .
enquiries
To Repeat All Menu * Repeat Menu Dial Star (*) to listen main menu at board line number.
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